RECEIVED ORIGINAL

JUL 2 9 2010

Form ACO-1 June 2009

Kansas Corporation Commission Oil & Gas Conservation Division

OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE Form Must be Signed Form must be Filled WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

OPERATOR: License # 33235	API No. 15 - 007-23472-0000
Name: Chieftain Oil Co., Inc	Spot Description:
Address 1: PO Box 124	SE_NW_NW_NE Sec. 4 Twp. 34 S. R. 11 ☐ East ✓ West
Address 2:	340 Feet from V North / South Line of Section
City: Kiowa State: KS Zip: 67070 +	2,300 Feet from 🗸 East / 🗌 West Line of Section
Contact Person: Ron Molz	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (620) 825-4030	NE NW SE SW
CONTRACTOR: License #	County: Barber
Name: Hardt Drilling, LLC	Lease Name: Boyd Well #: 1
Wellsite Geologist: Arden Ratzlaff	Field Name: Roundup South
-	Producing Formation: Mississippi
Purchaser: One Ok	Elevation: Ground: 1356 Kelly Bushing: 1366
Designate Type of Completion:	
✓ New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 5114 Plug Back Total Depth: 5070
✓ Oil Wsw Swd Slow	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: 332 Feet
✓ Gas	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? ☐ Yes ☑ No
OG GSW Temp. Abd.	If yes, show depth set: Feet
CM (Coal Bed Methane)	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from:
Cathodic Other (Core, Expl., etc.):	feet depth to:w/sx cmt.
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	
Operator:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan
Well Name:	(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Chloride content: 10000 ppm Fluid volume: 1200 bbls
Deepening Re-perf. Conv. to ENHR Conv. to SWD	Dewatering method used: Haul Off
Conv. to GSW	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Plug Back: Plug Back Total Depth Commingled Permit #:	'
Commingled Permit #:	Operator Name: Molz Oil Co., Inc.
SWD Permit #:	Lease Name: Garner SWD License #: 6006
ENHR Permit #:	Quarter NE Sec. 11 Twp. 33 S. R. 10 East West
GSW Permit #:	County: Barber Permit #:
01/01/2010 01/12/2010 02/01/2010	
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date	
INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or cope of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist we BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 for	onversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information luested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-107 for confidential report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS MUST
AFFIDAVIT	KCC Office Use ONLY
I am the affiant and I hereby certify that all requirements of the statutes, rules and r	egu-
lations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledges.	(Wild)
and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledg	Confidential Release Date:
KALT DI	✓ Wireline Log Received
Signature: 7 3 43 5 0 7	UIC Distribution
Title: Secretary Date: 7/28/10	ALT [I I I I Approved by: Dig Date: 7/24 10

Side Two

Operator Name: Chi	eftain Oil Co., Inc	<u>c</u>					Well #:1			
Sec. 4 Twp.34	s. R. <u>11</u>	East West		: <u>Barb</u>						
time tool open and clo	osed, flowing and shu es if gas to surface to	nd base of formations pe ut-in pressures, whether est, along with final char I well site report.	shut-in pres	sure rea	ched static level,	hydrostatic pi	ressures, bottom	hole temp	erature, fluid	
Drill Stem Tests Taker		Yes No		 ✓L	og Formatio	n (Top), Depth	and Datum		Sample	
(Attach Additional Samples Sent to Geo	,	✓ Yes No		Nam	-		Top 3568		Datum 2202	
Cores Taken	logical cultoj	☐ Yes ☑ No		Heebr			4322		202	
Electric Log Run		✓ Yes No			Kansas City RF(CEIVED	4322		3109	
Electric Log Submitte		Yes No		Chero			4475		3125	
(If no, Submit Copy	")			1	sippian JUL	2 9 2010	4835		3469	
List All E. Logs Run: Gamma Ray Duel Induction				Viola	1/00			-	572	
Compensated Neutron Densit Geological	у			Simps		WICHITA	5114	_	3748	
Sonic Bond					Depth		3114		740	
		CASING Report all strings se	G RECORD	✓ No		ion etc.				
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set (In O.D.)	Wei	ght	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used		and Percent Additives	
Surface	10-3/4	8-5/8	24#		332	60/40 Poz	375	2% Sa	ılt	
Production	7-7/8	5-1/2	15.5#		5112	Common	200	2% Sa	lt Gas Block	
								<u> </u>		
		ADDITIONA	AL CEMENTI	NG / SQL	JEEZE RECORD					
Purpose: Perforate	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Cement	# Sacks	SUsed		Туре а	nd Percent Additives	3		
Protect Casing Plug Back TD		A HP T								
Plug Off Zone									<u> </u>	
Shots Per Foot		ION RECORD - Bridge Plu Footage of Each Interval Po			1	cture, Shot, Cer mount and Kind o	nent Squeeze Reco	rd	Depth	
4	4502-12 4520-3	34			1000 Gal 7-	1/2% Acid			4502-34	
					1500 Gal 15	% Acid			4502-34	
					Frac 216000)# Sand & 12	000 BBLS Slick	Water	4502-34	
TUBING RECORD:	Size:	Set At:	Packer A	At:	Liner Run:					
	2-7/8	4575		****		Yes ✓	No			
Date of First, Resumed 08/01/2010	Production, SWD or EN	NHR. Producing Me	ethod: Pumpir	ng [Gas Lift 🔲 0	Other (Explain) _				
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil 3	Bbls. Gas	Mcf	Wat	ter B	bls.	Gas-Oil Ratio		Gravity	
								AL IL 1755	N/A1 -	
DISPOSITI	ON OF GAS:		METHOD OF			mmingled	PRODUCTI	ON INTER	.VAL:	
Vented ✓ Solo	_	<u> </u>	✓ Perf.	(Submit		mit ACO-4)				
(If vented, Su	bmit ACO-18.)	Other (Specify)				i				



PAGE	CU NO	INVOICE DATE
1 of 1	1000719	01/07/2010
	TNVOTCE NII	MBER

INVOICE NUMBER

1718 - 90215564

Pratt

(620) 672-1201

B CHIEFTAIN OIL COMPANY

I PO Box: 124

_ KIOWA

67070 KS US

o ATTN:

LEASE NAME

1 Boyd

LOCATION

В COUNTY

Т

Barber KS

s STATE I JOB DESCRIPTION

Cement-New Well Casing/Pi

JOB CONTACT

JOB #	EQUIPMENT #	PURCHASE O	RDER NO.		TERMS	DUE DATE
40136666	20920				Net - 30 days	02/06/2010
			QTY	P.P.S	AUNIT-PRICE	INVOICE AMOUNT
For Service Dates	s: 01/01/2010 to 01	/01/2010		J	AN 1 0 2010	
0040136666				-	912/30	
171801202A Cem	nent-New Well Casing/Pi	01/01/2010				
_			350.00	EΑ	5.40	1,890.00
Cement			330.00			
60/40 POZ			88.00	EA	1.67	146.52
Additives			33.03			
Cello-flake			903.00	EA	0.47	426.67
Calcium Chloride			90.00		3.15	283.5
Mileage Heavy Equipment I	Milanga		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •			
	villeage		677.00	MI	0.72	487.4
Mileage Proppant and Bulk	Delivery Charge		·			
Mileage	Delivery Charge		350.00	MI	0.63	220.5
Blending & Mixing	Service Charge					
Pickup	Service Charge		45.00	HR	1.91	86.0
	ge-Pickups, Vans & Cars				-	
Pump Charge-Hou			1.00	HR	450.00	450.0
Depth Charge; 0-5						
Supervisor			1.00	HR	78.75	78.7
Service Supervisor	r					
		Ì				
						RECEIVED
						JUL 2 9 2010
						KCC WICHITA
PLEASE REMIT	TO: SI	END OTHER CORRESP	ONDENCE T	'O:	SUB TOTAL	4,069.4

PO BOX 841903 DALLAS, TX 75284-1903

BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, LP BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, LP

PO BOX 10460 MIDLAND, TX 79702

SUB TOTAL TAX 4,069.4 155.18

INVOICE TOTAL

4,224.62



10244 NE Hwy. 61 P.O. Box 8613 Pratt, Kansas 67124 Phone 620-672-1201

FIELD SERVICE TICKET 1718 **1202** A

, P	PRESSURE F	ÚMPINO	& WIRELINE			4	1-345-11	W	DATE	TICKET NO			
DATE OF -2	10	Dist	RICT K	mes	15		WELL X	OLD	PROD IN	J □ MDM		JSTOMER RDER NO.:	
CUSTOMER C	HEFT	TAI	U 0/	1			LEASE	OSL)	,	,	WELL NO.	/
ADDRESS			:				COUNTY	PARBI	S	STATE	~	J -	
CITY			STATE	-			SERVIČE Č	REW//	LOURL	Rousel	N	ALL	
AUTHORIZED BY	1						JOB TYPE:	CN	4)	133/8 SUK	PF	HS	
EQUIPMENT#			EQUIPMEN	VT#	HRS	EQL	IIPMENT#	HRS	TRUCK CAI	LED 1-2-	235	E AM TIP	(3)
19959/20	820 1/3							 	ARRIVED A		Acres -	AM 7/	5
19 150 101	10 /2	<u>ا با</u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					-	START OPE	RATION		AM 94	10
			·						FINISH OPE	RATION		AM /O/	18
									RELEASED			AM /Q5	Q
									MILES FRO	M STATION TO V	/ELL	45	<u> </u>
products, and/or supplecome a part of this	piles include s contract wil	thout the	written consent	of an offic	er of Basic I	Energy Ser	vices LP.		SIGNED:	itional or substitute to		- maure-r	
REF. NO.	- i	MAT	RIAL, EQUIP	MENT A	ND SERVI	CES US	ED ·	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE		\$ AMOUN	1T
CP103	60/	10	POZ					ريو	350			4200	
CC102	(811	() 4	CLAKS		17.51			In	88		\dashv	.325	1
CC109	CAL	IUN	CHLO	RIDS				16	903			948	60 KS
		· · ·									_		
FIDE	HEA	W	E PO. W.	MSA	7 /	11/15	ALL	mI	90			630	
2/13	PROA	m	a Bu	hD 1	2511	KKY.	<i>,,</i> 0 <	TM	677		\dashv	1083	20
E/VO	VAN	1	THEAL	<u>. </u>				mI	45			191	25
5003	BREE	411	16 9 1	nixin	16 S	SPUIC	E CHAR	1 .	350		_	490	
CE200		TII	CHAKEL	PERU	15 ax	<u> </u>		ct	6		\dashv	175	
CENSU		<i>y</i>	CHINOC	·C	<u> </u>	9	,	 		ECEIVED	-	100	
A STANT		*	 	<u></u>		·····			<u>J</u> l	JL 2 5 2010	_		$\perp \perp$
- Carrier of			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1	· · · · /				KC	C WICHITA	-		H
1			,·								1		口
CHEM	MICAL / ACIE	η ΕΝΑΤΑ				1				SUB TOT	AL Z	4069	41)
						SER	VICE & EQUIF	MENT	%TA	X ON \$	+	DLS	17
160 - 1 4 T							ERIALS		%TA	X ON \$	丰		
71		1	 		•	,	` ` `			TOT	AL		
- F - F - F - F - F - F - F - F - F - F											- 1	· ·	1

THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BY:

FIELD SERVICE ORDER NO.

REPRESENTATIVE

(WELL OWNER OPERATOR CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)

SERVICE



TREATMENT REPORT

energ	yse	rvic	es,	L.P.									
Customer	HIS FO	AIN	OLL	L	ease No.					Date /	<i>^</i>		
Lease A	240			V	/ell#/					1-0	<u> </u>)	
Field Order #	Station	PRA	77		3		CAST 9.3	Dept	32	County B	RBSR		tate
Type Job C	NW	/	33/8	ک '	ORF	K		Formation		·	Legal Desc	Apties 45	1/W
PIPE	DATA	PEF	RFORA	TING	DATA		FLUID U	JSED		TREA	TMENT RE	ESUME	
Casing Sta	Tubing Siz	e Shots	/Ft			Ac	id 3505	KS 609	YOPOT	RATE PRE	ESS I	SIP	
Depth	Depth	From		То		Pr	modal /	TayTE	Max C			5 Min.	
Volume	Volume	From		То		Pa	3% CAL	sum is	Minke			10 Min.	
Max Press	Max Press	From		То		Fr	3545K	CELL F	AXX			15 Min.	
Well Connection	Annulus Vo	ol. From		То				<u> </u>	HHP Used			Annulus Pres	sure
Plug Depth	Packer De	pth From		То			15h 1/20		Gas Volum	4)		Total Load	
Customer Repr	sentative	:			Statio	n Mar	nager	50077	7	Treater	n ma	URE	
Service Units	303/6		192	59	209	<u>ی</u>		19832	2100	<u> </u>			
Driver Names	MGUR	<u>Y</u>	<u> </u>	Ro	USCH	' 		MN	ML	<u> </u>	<u></u>		
Time	Casing Pressure	Tubing Pressure	Вы	s. Pum	ped		Rate				vice Log	444	
0715								on	LOCAT	TIN/S	11679	11170	
									, ,	- 1		- N.	
925			 					HOOK	UP	TO KI	16 70	CIKCUI	<u> </u>
935			_					HOOK	()	70 P	7.		
940								STA	1	420			
110							***	, , , , , ,					
945	150		1	74	/		4	MIX	350	5/50	147	6040	BZ
1				<i></i>				516.25	0E C		C 62	_	
1008				48	7	1	15	STAK	71		ILEM.		
								CEME	11 7	5 917	e37	BBL	
										_			
1018				 				SHU	17 1	Dun	<u>'</u>		
											115	····	
		·							JUS	COMP	KETS	•	
			-						-/11	and	161		
									////	1/0/	, w	RECEI	VED
						-			,				
								<u> </u>				JUL 2 9	1-2019
			-								K	CC WIC	CHITA
10244	NE Hiw	av 61 •	P.O.	Вох	8613	• P	ratt, KS_6	7124-86°	13 • (620	0) 672-12			
		,										Toudes Driet	ine les 620.672.365



INVOICE DATE PAGE 01/19/2010 1000719 1 of 2 INVOICE NUMBER

1718 - 90223039

Pratt

(620) 672-1201

B CHIEFTAIN OIL COMPANY

I PO Box: 124

L KIOWÁ

KS US

67070

o ATTN:

LOCATION

Boyd

COUNTY

Barber

STATE

KS

LEASE NAME

JOB DESCRIPTION Cement-New Well Casing/Pi

JOB CONTACT

JOB #	EQUIPMENT #	PURCHASE	ORDER NO.		TERMS	DUE DATE
40140779	27463				Net - 30 days	02/18/2010
	: 01/14/2010 to 0	1/14/2010 EF	OTY JAN 21 2011	U of	UNIT PRICE	INVOICE AMOUNT
171801261A Cem	ent-New Well Casing/Pi		91218	- •		
Cement			200.00	EA	9.35	1,870.00 T
AÁ2 Cement Cement	•		30.00	EA	6.60	198.00 T
60/40 POZ Additives			38.00	EA	2.20	83.60 T
De-foamer(Fowder Additives)		1,038.00	EA	0.28	285.45 T
Salt(Fine) Additives			188.00	EA	2.83	532.51 T
Gas-Blok Additives			149.00	EA	4.12	614.62 T
FLA-322 Additives			1,000.00	EA	0.37	368.50 T
Gilsonite Additives			5.00	EA	19.25	96.25 T
CS-1L, KCL Substit Additives	tute		500.00	EA	0.47	236.50 T
Mud Flush Additives			500.00	EA	0.84	420.75 T
Super Flush II Cement Float Equip	oment		1.00	EA	220.00	220.00
Latch Down Plug & Cement Float Equip	Baffle, 5 1/2"(Blue) oment		1.00	EA	198.00	198.00
Auto Fill Float Shoo Cement Float Equip			7.00	EA	60.50	423.50
Turbolizer, 5 1/2"(Cement Float Equip			2.00	EA	159.50	319.00
5 1/2" Basket(Blue Mileage)		90.00	Mi	3.85	346.50
Heavy Equipment N Mileage	Aileage	RECE	482.00 VE D	MI	0.88	424.16
		JUL 2				

KCC WICHITA



INVOICE DATE NO PAGE 01/19/2010 1000719 2 of 2

INVOICE NUMBER

1718 - 90223039

(620) 672-1201

B CHIEFTAIN OIL COMPANY

I PO Box: 124

_ KIOWA

67070 KS US

ATTN:

LEASE NAME

Boyd 1

LOCATION

COUNTY

Barber

STATE

JOB DESCRIPTION T

Cement-New Well Casing/Pi

JOB CONTACT

JOB #	EQUIPMENT #	PURCHASE	ORDER NO.		TI	erms	DUE DATE
40140779	27463				Net -	30 days	02/18/2010
			QTY	U of	TINU	PRICE	INVOICE AMOUNT
				M	i I		
Proppant and Bulk	Delivery Charge		222.00	4.41		0.77	177.
Mileage			230.00	MI	1	0.77	
Blending & Mixing	Service Charge		45.00	HR	ļ	2.34	105.
Pickup	by the Maria & Cara		45.09				
	ge-Pickups, Vans & Cars		1.00	HR		1,584.00	1,584.
Pump Charge-Hou				-			
Depth Charge; 500 Cementing Head v			1.00	EA	ł	137.50	137.
Plug Container Uti	lization Charge						00
Supervisor			1.00	HR		96.25	96
Service Superviso	r			i			
•							
			:				
				į			
					1		
					}		
					1		
					1		
					1		
]			
				1			
				1		RE	CEIVED
							1
					}	11 11	2 9 2010
			1			301	- 2 3 2010
						KCC	WICHITA
						NOC	WICHITA
					1		
				1			
					1		
	,		1				
				1	1		L

PLEASE REMIT TO:

SEND OTHER CORRESPONDENCE TO:

BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, LP
PO BOX 841903
DALLAS, TX 75284-1903
BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, LP
PO BOX 10460
MIDLAND, TX 79702

SUB TOTAL

8,737.38

296.49 TAX

INVOICE TOTAL

9,033.87

10244 NE Hwy. 61 P.O. Box 8613 Pratt, Kansas 67124 Phone 620-672-1201

FIELD SERVICE TICKET
1718 1261 A

			SERVICES Pho	ne 620-672-1	201			DATE	TICKET NO			
11 1-11	4-10) D	ISTRICT PRATT,	Ks.		NEW WELL	OLD P	ROD [INJ	□ wdw □	⊃ CU	STOMER DER NO.:	
STOMER ()		V OIL			LEASE P	SOVD				WELL NO.	
ADDRESS					,	COUNTY F	BARBY	ER_	STATE	<u>45</u>		
CITY		,,,*	STATE			SERVICE CF	REW M	ESSICK,	LESLEY,	E. \	. MeGR	AW
AUTHORIZED B	······································							-51/20	,			
EQUIPMENT		HRS	EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQL	JIPMENT#	HRS	TRUCK CAL	(FD)	S-10	em 4"	i€ J(⊃
1981de								ARRIVED AT	JOB 1-1	3-1c	& 8:0 €:	
27463							1	START OPE		<u> </u>	AM PM	
19831/198	62							FINISH OPE	RATION		AM PM	
							+-	RELEASED			AM PM	
				 				MILES FROM	M STATION TO W	/ELL	45	
ITEM/PRICE	. Sooma	·	the written consent of an of				· s	GNED: (WELL OWN	ER, OPERATOR, C		ACTOR OR AC	
REF. NO.	EF. NO.								0141111102	\dashv		∞
CP.,105	HA	1 1	CEMENT				SK	300		\neg	360	UC
CP 103	60	140	YOZ XAMER			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1b	38			152	\propto
CC 105	34	11-1-	X-11/1C/C				116	1,038			519	10c
CC 115	BA	513	IOK				16	188			968	30
CC 129	FLI	4-3	22				16	149		_	1,117	50
ce 201	GI	150	NITE	·			<u> 1b</u>	1,000			670	\propto
C 704	25	-14	, KCL SUBS	FITUTE			GAL	5			430	80
CC 151	Mr		FLUSH				GAL	500		· -	765	- 1
CC 155	20	HER	FLUSH II	1:121-			EA	500		_	400	
CF 607	CH	7C/4	DOWN PLUE	<u>17 Oarr</u> Subs	Z.C.		EA				360	
CF 1251 CF 1651			OLIZER	JAIDE			EA	7			770	
CF 1901		ASK					EA	2			580	, CX
	~							F	ECEIVED	_		-
			41				_		JL 2 9 2010	_		+-
	ļ								2 2019	-		+
*			ings,				,	KC	C WICHITA			
<u> </u>	l				***				SUB TO	TAL		
СН	EMICAL	/ ACID D	ATA:]							DIS	4_
				-		RVICE & EQU	IPMENT		X ON \$			+
				1	MA	ATERIALS	1	%1 <i>P</i>	XX ON \$	TAI		+
									.0			

REPRESENTATIVE Keevan Lesley

THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BY:

(WELL OWNER OPERATOR CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)

FIELD SERVICE ORDER NO.

10244 NE Hwy. 61 P.O. Box 8613 Pratt, Kansas 67124 Phone 620-672-1201

FIELD SERVICE TICKET

1718 1262 A
CONTINUATION

DATE	TICKET N	0	<u> 2</u>	0	

PRESSL	IRE PUMPII	NG & WIRELINE					DATE	TICKET N	0	
1 11 11) DI	STRICT PRATT	-V<		NEW WELL	OLD F	ROD [] INJ	□wov	v □ CUS	STOMER DER NO.:
J-14-10		IN OIL	, <u>~ </u>		LEASE J	3041	>	,		WELL NO.
ADDRESS	-FIFI	IN OIL		•	COUNTY	BAR	BER	STA	1 -0-	•
CITY		STATE			SERVICE CI	REW ()	<i>TESSICK</i>	LESSE	y, E.J.	McGRAW
AUTHORIZED BY			<u></u>		JOB TYPE: (- 51/2L			
EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQU	JIPMENT#	HRS	TRUCK CALL	.ED	1-13-10	
19866	1					-	ARRIVED AT	JOB	1-13-10	<u>888:60</u>
27463	1					 	START OPER	RATION	1-14-10	AP 12:30
19831/19862	1					-	FINISH OPE	RATION	11	PM 1:30
	-						RELEASED	-	-14-10	₩ 2:00
	 					 	MILES FROM	STATION	TO WELL	45
							l			

CONTRACT CONDITIONS: (This contract must be signed before the job is commenced or merchandise is delivered).

The undersigned is authorized to execute this contract as an agent of the customer. As such, the undersigned agrees and acknowledges that this contract for services, materials, products, and/or supplies includes all of and only those terms and conditions appearing on the front and back of this document. No additional or substitute terms and/or conditions shall become a part of this contract without the written consent of an officer of Basic Energy Services LP.

(WELL OWNER, OPERATOR, CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)

								
ITEM/PRICE REF. NO.	MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED	U	NIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE		\$ AMOUNT	
E 101	HEAVIEWUITMENT MILEAGE	n	1	90				C
E 113	BULK DELIVERY CHARGE	1	m	482		14		20
E 100	PICK-UPMILEAGE CHARGE	n	nI	45				25
CE 240	BLENDING SERVICE CHARGE	9	514	230			322	00
	SERVICE SUPERVISOR, FIRST BARS.ON.	LCC. E	FA	1				رين
	DEPTH CHARGE; 5001-600'	I-	IR	1-4			2,880	
CE 206	PLUG CONTAINER UTILIZATION CHARGE	<u> </u>	OB				<i>25</i> 0	∞
CE 50H	1-200 (DNIFINER CITETATION CHIESE						L	<u> </u>
· 1								
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					DEOF			
					RECEIVE	EU		T
1.1.1.4.1.1.1					ILIL 2 o	DOSC		
to end and a					JUL 4 😤	(U1'		
					1400 141101			
					KCC WICI	H!	£	_
								+
						 		
1			<u></u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	ł		+
					SUB TO	TAL	8737	38
CH	EMICAL / ACID DATA:						<u> </u>	-
	SERVICE &		NT	****	X ON \$		DLS	+
	MATERIALS	} 		%TA	X ON \$	T A 1		+
		•			TC	TAL		1

THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BY: services, L.P.

RECEIVED

JUL 2 9 2010

TREATMENT REPORT

ند.	se	rvice	'S, L.P.		VCC MICLUTA				
	TainC	Dil Co	Lease	No.	N.	SC WICHIA	1/1	_ /	
B	ovd	<u> </u>	Well #	1					
d Order #		Pratt.	Tansas	5 Gasing	15.51Depth	5,1121 County	Barbe Legal Des		te <u>an 595</u>
Type Job	.N.W.	- Pra-	 		Formation		1 4-	777 11	VV
'PIPE	E DATA	PERF	DRAZING PAT	JAY + RECOUND	USED	Ţ	REATMENT P	IESUME	1 1 700
Casho Size C	Tubing \$ize	Shuts/Ft	200	SacrsA	A-2 W	ith. 200	Delogn	<u> </u>	LA-522
Pepth 12 Fe	Depth	From	108	50/19/18	Gas Blo	Max 5 L b. 1	str.Gilse	10 Min 1	
Volume Bb	I Volume	From	To 151	- b. Gal., 1	5.23G	Mh./SIT., 1.	44CU.F	10 Min.	
1,5001	Max Press	From	То	(278)C	(Avg	14.16	Annulus Press	ure
Well Connection	on Annulus Vo		305	jac/7560/1	tO MOZ	 	at Itole	htolal Lander	
5 Papin Fe	Packer De	From	To	ation Manager	d liphed	Bae-Volume DC A Y MAX		R. Mes	cicle
Customer Rep	orekentative	Kaleig	<u> </u>	170	ivid Sa	OTF	terrence [1,14162	<u> </u>
Service Units	19,866	27,463	- 40	,862		· .			
Names M e	SSICT Casing	Les ey	<u> </u>	raw			Service Log		<u> </u>
Time .	Pressure	Pressure	Bbls. Pumped	Rate 5 on ocat	ion an	dholdsa	fety Me	eting.	
8:05	H = 1 14	Deilli	1 ructis	torun Au	Fill F	Float Sho	<u> </u>	Joint u	<u> ith</u>
0.03	Havar	Dawk	Baffle	Screwedi	ntocoll		stal of L	22 Join	nts new
	15.51	b/Ft	5/2" cas	• 0 -	ur boli=	zerson Co	11ars#4,1	,9,12,13	, 14 and #1
	13,36		RanAF	· /· /,	ve Colla	irs# 2 and	# 10.		
11:15					Casin	ng in Well.	Circulate	P-1	our.
12:23	250			6	Star	t Fresh W	ater Pre	-llush.	
			10	6		1 Mud Fl			
			33	1-6	Star	t Fresh M	later Spa	acer.	
			27	6	Star	1 Super F	lush II.		
			39	1-5-	Start	Fresh W	ater Space	cer.	Camant
12:33	350		42		Start	Mixing &	but in wel	1 Mash	Dun and
•			10		lines	Release 9	tch Down F	lua. Ope	n Well.
12.11/	1.00			165	Star	+ 28hCL	Displace	ment.	
12:46	100			5	Star	+ Fresh Wa	ater Dis	placeme	nt.
			100	1.5	Star	t to lift	cement.		
1:10	800		121.2		Pluge	down.			
1_1	1,500				Press	nce no	F-1	<u> </u>	1 4
					Relea	ise piessu	re. Float	Shoe M	eld
			7	3	MIVa	Rat Hole	,		
			D.O. Boy 96	613 • Pratt, KS	Wash	13 • (620) 67	72-1201 • Fa	x (620) 67	2-5383
1024	14 NE HIV	vay 61 °	7.0. BOX 86	on plete Th	who You	Clasence	treevin. E	dward Print	ing, Inc. 620-672-3656